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COMMUNITY TRUST BANCORP INC COM USD5

ISIN:  US2041491083

Overview
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Price
49.91 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.27% (1.58)

US2041491083
CTBI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

825 EUR

S&P 500

39.77 USD (1,500)
79.87 USD (200)
47.24 USD

50.00 USD

47.08 USD

48.33 USD
49.288456 USD
113,005
5,579,447.12
3,315

WKN: 204149108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2041491083&ID_NOTATION=1550748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2041491083&ID_NOTATION=1550748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86df8d23646b373950afa6d81ca4da813670b2ef860efd2323829f152c93cc3b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec9944b59f759d6b6&time=1721371222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a59696294824e9e1b213bdc738b85acb62d996eb78c0e793f3d212e9a84fee8a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=575503fed74f398ef&time=1721371222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d14d4065821bd837afecd2a2d31d2c5e6f20a101552c8e540d5d11dc52089f0b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3f694c77d6cff772&time=1721371222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b657669158d405e3990acf38bfeb60b7d24590e04a15c17ba0dad683eb405cd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=005873d94673a4e20&time=1721371222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65b16c4d1985f848157a8beb644737db1e1556c2b7a2f55a39d3bfd7705dff80&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=21109aca55c9b7f50&time=1721371222&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
49.91 USD

Difference

General attributes

3.27% (1.58)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US2041491083
Symbol CTBI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 825 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.77 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 79.87 USD (200)
Open 47.24 USD
High 50.00 USD
Low 47.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.33 USD
VWAP 49.288456 USD
Volume (pcs) 113,005
Trading volume 5,579,447.12
Number of trades BESHS
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.81% +36.74% +24.49%
Perf (abs.) +10.24  +13.41 +9.82
Beta 0.61 0.69 0.58
Volatility  28.12 25.90 24.52

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 49.91 USD 5.58

50.00 USD (2024/07/17
38.44 USD (2024/02/13
50.00 USD (2024/07/17
33.48 USD (2023/09/25

46.80 USD (97,673
42.68 USD (63,128
41.85 USD (49,944
40.06 USD (47,312

= — = — — = T

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

3,315
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1550748

COMMUNITY TRUST BANCORP INC COM USD5

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬁﬂﬂmmunily Trust
Bancorp, Inc.

Contact Details
COMMUNITY TRUST BANK

208 North Mayo Trail - - Pikeville, KY 41502
2947

Telefon: +1 - 606 - 432 - 1414
Fax: +1 - 606 - 437 - 3366
E-mail: -
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